Peach County Parks & Recreation Department

Cheerleading Game Schedule

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE FOOTBALL TEAMS CHEERLEADERS
Sat | 10/1/2016 | 12:00pm Byron S+e<,\cv3 - pM*H'\WS Coach Quanesha
Sat | 10/1/2016 | 1:00pm Byron Doioning - Skeelevs Coach Phredita
Sat || 10/1/2016 || 2:00pm Byron Kavens - Byoncos Coach Ashley
Mon | 10/3/2016 { 6:00pm Ft Valley UAevs - Crpantovd (oo Coach Phredita
Mon | 10/3/2016 || 6:50pm |  Ft Valley RBevionls - Rovens

Mon | 10/3/2016 || 7:40pm Ft Valley Rodns— Crautfnd o,

Tue | 10/4/2016 | 6:00pm Byron Crunnerd - Crawstod Go,

Tue | 10/4/2016 | 6:50pm Byron Avyonwp § - HAevs Coach Quanesha
Wed | 10/5/2016 | 6:00pm Ft Valley (s — Oniefs Coach Ashley
Wed | 10/5/2016 || 6:50pm |  Ft Valley Crovasfagd C> - Steeleve Coach Phredita
Thu || 10/6/2016 | 6:00pm Ft Valley Oy - < Coach Quanesha
Thu || 10/6/2016 || 6:50pm Ft Valley :DD\Q\I\'WLS‘ é%ffﬁ% Coach Ashley
Mon || 10/10/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley MA_ w. - (}v‘\f_efs Coach Ashley
Mon || 10/10/2016 || 6:50pm | Ft Valley Pnoals - Byoviss Coach Phredita
Mon || 10/10/2016 || 7:40pm | Ft Valley Lo Lo, — DohoWinS

Tue | 10/11/2016 || 6:00pm Byron gyb“w§_ Cnets Coach Quanesha
Tue || 10/11/2016 || 6:50pm Byron Roans = Caypuarbod Co.

Tue | 10/11/2016 | 7:40pm Byron Rouens -~ Steelevs

Wed | 10/12/2016 || 6:00pm Byron " Co. - Rourens Coach Phredita
Wed || 10/12/2016 || 6:50pm Byron YAeve - ot \S

Wed || 10/12/2016 || 7:40pm Byron Steelevs — S

Thu | 10/13/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Y o - Y9ers Coach Quanesha
Thu || 10/13/2016 || 6:50pm Ft Valley WMMV\S Coach Ashley
Thu | 10/13/2016 || 7:40pm Ft Valley 5—&_‘e¢kz§— Cranxfod to,

Mon || 10/17/2016 || 6:00pm Byron Unitks - Uaevs Coach Phredita
Mon | 10/17/2016 | 6:50pm Byron Byono € - Oraundvd (o,

Mon || 10/17/2016 || 7:40pm Byron Sheclevs - vl (o

Tue || 10/18/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley RAunaals - Cansted Co, Coach Quanesha
Tue | 10/18/2016 || 6:50pm Ft Valley A atns -~ Ciniess Coach Ashley
Tue | 10/18/2016 || 7:40pm Ft Valley n¢< ~ "

Wed || 10/19/2016 | 6:00pm Byron Co. -~ Byonies Coach Ashley
Wed || 10/19/2016 || 6:50pm Byron . - Bennals Coach Phredita
Wed || 10/19/2016 || 7:40pm Byron Dolgaws - Crawnd Yo,

Thu || 10/20/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Wqevs - Rawens

Thu || 10/20/2016 || 6:50pm |  Ft Valley Seelevs - Rovens Coach Quanesha
Thu | 10/20/2016 || 7:40pm Ft Valley Qmw . - Steelews

Sat | 10/22/2016 || 9:00am Byron - Steelevs




Peach County Parks & Recreation Department

Cheerleading Game Schedule

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE FOOTBALL TEAMS CHEERLEADERS
Mon || 10/24/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Unaeks - Bonaals Coach Ashley
Mon || 10/24/2016 || 6:50pm Ft Valley Rouens - Bvownos

Mon | 10/24/2016 || 7:40pm || Ft Valley Steeleve— Dolghing

Tue || 10/25/2016 || 6:00pm Byron oo (o. - A (o,

Tue || 10/25/2016 || 6:50pm Byron T RS- Crpatiod (. Coach Quanesha
Wed || 10/26/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Rrono s - Udevs Coach Phredita
Wed || 10/26/2016 || 6:50pm Ft Valley Opatovd o, - Skeelevs Coach Ashley
Thu | 10/27/2016 || 6:00pm Byron Yoeve - S Coach Quanesha
Thu || 10/27/2016 | 6:50pm Byron Do\ohing - % Coach Phredita
Tue || 11/1/2016 || 6:00pm Byron jimw\,\s - Rvonas Coach Ashley
Tue [ 11/1/2016 || 6:50pm Byron VOmess - Oranviad o Coach Phredita
Tue [ 11/1/2016 || 7:40pm Byron M Co Do \oiws

Wed | 11/2/2016 | 6:00pm || Ft Valley - Y9€vs Coach Quanesha
Wed || 11/2/2016 [ 6:50pm Ft valley CA@&\:{M Co. Rwev\s Coach Phredita
Wed || 11/2/2016 || 7:40pm Ft Valley Steclevs - Raens

Thu | 11/3/2016 || 6:00pm || Ft Valley YOS~ CAMAEXS

Thu || 11/3/2016 | 6:50pm Ft Valley %ﬂuoa&' Oruasend Lo Coach Quanesha
Thu | 11/3/2016 | 7:40pm |  FtValley bo\?!g-!v\s - Steetevs

Mon | 11/7/2016 | 6:00pm Byron Bergals ~ (oo (o, Coach Ashley
Mon || 11/7/2016 [ 6:50pm Byron Waor - Gt (o, Coach Quanesha
Tue | 11/8/2016 | 6:00pm Byron OUwvets — Ravens Coach Phredita
Tue || 11/8/2016 || 6:50pm Byron KRouens - Oz (o, Coach Ashley




